

MalikCo CEO Stephynie Malik Honored As Winner in the Annual 2016 CEO World Awards® As Female CEO of the Year

Stephynie Malik has been announced as one of the Gold winners in the prestigious CEO World Awards® in the Female CEO of the Year category.

Walnut Creek, CA (<u>PRWEB</u>) June 08, 2016 -- Stephynie Malik has been announced as one of the Gold winners in the prestigious CEO World Awards® in the Female CEO of the Year category. The coveted annual CEO World Awards program encompasses the world's best in leadership, innovation, organizational performance, new products and services, CEO case studies, corporate social responsibility, and milestones from every major industry in the world. Organizations from all over the world are eligible to submit nominations including public and private, for-profit and non-profit, largest to smallest and new start-ups.

Winners will be honored in San Francisco on Monday, June 27, 2016 during the annual SVUS Red Carpet Awards Ceremony Dinner.

As the founder and driving force behind MalikCo, Stephynie Malik brings over two decades of dynamic IT consulting experience to her role as President and Chief Executive Officer. Her creative vision and business acumen have been instrumental in building the highly regarded, global business that is MalikCo today. Her entrepreneurial spirit, backed by years of experience in enterprise software and telecommunications companies and her drive to create long-term relationships with clients, has helped her forge strong associations with the industry's most widely respected IT leaders, companies such as Disney, Accenture, Microsoft, Pacific Gas & Electric, American Water, Nike, Telstra, Freeport, Boeing, and Qualcomm.

"It's truly an honor to be named a winner by CEO World Awards and recognized for MalikCo's achievements," said Stephynie Malik. "Such recognition is a reminder of the journey MalikCo has been. A journey only made possible by the world class team at MalikCo that has worked so hard to make each of my visions a reality.

About the CEO World Awards

CEO World Awards are an annual industry and peers recognition program honoring CEOs and Companies of all types and sizes in North America, Europe, Middle-East, Africa, Asia-Pacific, and Latin-America. The Annual CEO World Awards is part of the SVUS Awards® recognition program from Silicon Valley in the United States of America which also includes other programs such as Consumer World Awards, Customer Sales and Service World Awards, Golden Bridge Awards, Globee Fastest Growing Private Companies Awards, Info Security PG's Global Excellence Awards, Network Products Guide's IT World Awards, Pillar World Awards, PR World Awards, and Women World Awards. Learn more about The CEO World Awards at ceoworldawards.com

About MalikCo

MalikCo LLC is a global leader in Consulting Services, Innovation within Emerging Markets and Outsourcing Solutions. MalikCo has delivered 21 years of award winning performance, recognizing enterprise goals through efficient delivery of quality resources, a clear understanding of industry specific needs, and the agile use of a deep knowledge base to support businesses worldwide. MalikCo's earned reputation for meeting the most



complex business needs, sets us apart as the go-to partner for Fortune 500 companies, mid-size corporations and government agencies across the globe. Visit <u>http://www.malikco.com</u> to learn how MalikCo's dynamic team of experts can take your business to the next level.

###



Contact Information Ragean Kennedy MalikCo +1 925-974-3555

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.